NOMINATIVO

GUIDI ANGELO

LAGOMARSINO BARBARA

PAGLIALUNGA SONIA

BARRECA ANDREA

CARICA

PRESIDENTE MUNICIPIO

ASSESSORE MUNICIPIO

ASSESSORE MUNICIPIO

ASSESSORE MUNICIPIO

ANNO

2023

2023

2023

2023

RIFERIMENTO
31/01/2023 31/12/2023
31/01/2023 31/12/2023
31/01/2023 31/12/2023
31/01/2023 31/12/2023

IMPORTO

32.056,32

19.233,84

19.233,84

9.616,92



